
State of California Department of Transportation
Bid Summary

Project ID: 0417000267
Location: 04-Son-121-9.7/10.3

Contract Code: C
Number of Items: 36

SONOMA COUNTY NEAR SCHELLVILLE FROM 0.2 MILE NORTH OF
RAMAL ROAD TO 0.8 MILE NORTH OF RAMAL ROAD

Soil densification (high density polyurethane) and cold plane AC Pvmt.
Federal Aid #1: ACST-ER-31TT(004)E

Proposals Issued:
Number of Bidders: Engineers Est:

Overrun/Underrun:
% Over/Under Est:

Total Number of Working Days:
8 $2,058,820.00 -33.19%

50 -$683,351.008
DBE - 22.0%

Bid Rank Bid Amount Bidder Id Bidder Information (Name / Address / License Number / Phone / Fax) Preference

1 $1,375,469.00 VC0000017415 GRANITE ROCK COMPANY

5225 HELLYER AVENUE, SUITE 220
SAN JOSE CA  95138

(408) 574-1415
00000022

(408) 365-9548
Phone
Fax

CSLB#

2 $1,415,490.00 VC0000019955 O.C. JONES & SONS, INC.

1520 FOURTH STREET
BERKELEY CA  94710

(510) 526-3424
00759729

(510) 526-0990
Phone
Fax

CSLB#

3 $1,497,484.00 VC0000017554 GHILOTTI BROS, INC.

525 JACOBY STREET
SAN RAFAEL CA  94901

(415) 454-7011
00132128

(415) 454-8376
Phone
Fax

CSLB#

4 $1,568,215.00 VC0000101123 GORDON N. BALL, INC.

333 CAMILLE AVENUE
ALAMO CA  94507

(925) 838-5675
00710807

(925) 838-5915
Phone
Fax

CSLB#
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02/14/2024Contract Number: 04-4K1404

Bid Opening Date: 02/14/2024

Bid Rank Bid Amount Bidder Id Bidder Information (Name / Address / License Number / Phone / Fax) Preference

5 $1,574,169.15 VC1700004411 QA CONSTRUCTORS INC.

850 S. VAN NESS AVE STE 35
SAN FRANCISCO CA  94110

(408) 210-5508
1013265

Phone
CSLB#

6 $1,626,755.00 VC0000014187 GHILOTTI CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.

246 GHILOTTI AVENUE
SANTA ROSA CA  95407

(707) 585-1221
00644515

(707) 585-1601
Phone
Fax

CSLB#

7 $1,717,550.00 VC0000014550 MARTIN BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION

8801 FOLSOM BOULEVARD STE 260
SACRAMENTO CA  95826

(916) 381-0911
00726454

(916) 381-1447
Phone
Fax

CSLB#

8 $1,782,220.00 VC2100001528 RADIUS EARTHWORKS INC.

197 HAMILTON AVE
CAMPBELL CA  95008

(408) 429-3086
01059010

Phone
CSLB#
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02/14/2024Contract Number: 04-4K1404

Bid Opening Date: 02/14/2024

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder
GRANITE ROCK COMPANY

AmountEstimated
QuantityItem DescriptionItem

Code
Item
No. BidUnit of

Measure

3,000.000001 070030 LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN LS 3,000.00LUMP SUM

500.000002 080060 LEVEL 2 CRITICAL PATH METHOD SCHEDULE LS 500.00LUMP SUM

1,050.000003 090100 TIME-RELATED OVERHEAD (WDAY) WDAY 50.0 52,500.00

8,000.000004 100100 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 8,000.00LUMP SUM

2,700.000005 120090 CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS LS 2,700.00LUMP SUM

109,480.000006 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 109,480.00LUMP SUM

4,500.000007 128651 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN (EA) EA 5.0 22,500.00

20,000.000008 130100 JOB SITE MANAGEMENT LS 20,000.00LUMP SUM

1,500.000009 130201 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM LS 1,500.00LUMP SUM

8,400.000010 130730 STREET SWEEPING LS 8,400.00LUMP SUM

870.000011 130900 TEMPORARY CONCRETE WASHOUT LS 870.00LUMP SUM

3.000012 141101 REMOVE YELLOW PAINTED TRAFFIC STRIPE (HAZARDOUS WASTE) LF 3,440.0 10,320.00

23,500.000013 170103 CLEARING AND GRUBBING (LS) LS 23,500.00LUMP SUM

4.500014 038519 SOIL DENSIFICATION (HIGH DENSITY POLYURETHANE) LB 132,000.0 594,000.00

425.000015 194001 DITCH EXCAVATION CY 98.0 41,650.00

1,200.000016 210010 MOVE-IN/MOVE-OUT (EROSION CONTROL) EA 1.0 1,200.00

0.900017 210270 ROLLED EROSION CONTROL PRODUCT (NETTING) SQFT 12,500.0 11,250.00

0.220018 210300 HYDROMULCH SQFT 12,500.0 2,750.00

8.000019 210350 FIBER ROLLS LF 1,110.0 8,880.00

0.400020 210430 HYDROSEED SQFT 12,500.0 5,000.00

170.000021 210610 COMPOST (CY) CY 45.0 7,650.00

230.000022 390137 RUBBERIZED HOT MIX ASPHALT (GAP GRADED) TON 590.0 135,700.00

2,400.000023 397005 TACK COAT TON 2.0 4,800.00

5.700024 398200 COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT SQYD 5,820.0 33,174.00

4,000.000025 510092 STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, HEADWALL CY 6.0 24,000.00F



Page 4
02/14/2024Contract Number: 04-4K1404

Bid Opening Date: 02/14/2024

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder
GRANITE ROCK COMPANY

AmountEstimated
QuantityItem DescriptionItem

Code
Item
No. BidUnit of

Measure

2,000.000026 610300 CONCRETE BACKFILL (PIPE TRENCH) CY 13.0 26,000.00F

275.000027 665023 24" CORRUGATED STEEL PIPE (.079" THICK) LF 45.0 12,375.00

2,500.000028 705015 24" STEEL FLARED END SECTION EA 1.0 2,500.00

350.000029 710132 REMOVE CULVERT (LF) LF 52.0 18,200.00

12,000.000030 710152 REMOVE HEADWALL EA 1.0 12,000.00

12.000031 810120 REMOVE PAVEMENT MARKER EA 180.0 2,160.00

25.000032 810230 PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE) EA 180.0 4,500.00

5.000033 846007 6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) LF 5,160.0 25,800.00

3.000034 846030 REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE LF 1,720.0 5,160.00

450.000035 846051 12" RUMBLE STRIP (ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT) STA 21.0 9,450.00

124,000.000036 999990 MOBILIZATION LS 124,000.00LUMP SUM

$1,375,469.00Bid Amount:
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02/14/2024Contract Number: 04-4K1404

Bid Opening Date: 02/14/2024

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

FourthSecond Third

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

Fifth

Bid Amount
0001 10,000.003,500.00 1,500.00 10,000.003,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00
0002 5,000.002,000.00 8,000.00 5,000.002,000.00 8,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
0003 100,000.00100,000.00 100,000.00 2,000.002,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 100,000.00
0004 5,000.003,000.00 100.00 5,000.003,000.00 100.00 12,000.00 12,000.00
0005 10,000.002,700.00 5,400.00 10,000.002,700.00 5,400.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
0006 125,000.00185,000.00 53,550.00 125,000.00185,000.00 53,550.00 117,000.00 117,000.00
0007 15,000.0015,000.00 17,700.00 3,000.003,000.00 3,540.00 2,500.00 12,500.00
0008 75,000.006,000.00 2,000.00 75,000.006,000.00 2,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00
0009 5,000.001,500.00 625.00 5,000.001,500.00 625.00 1,000.00 1,000.00
0010 5,000.0019,000.00 2,000.00 5,000.0019,000.00 2,000.00 24,000.00 24,000.00
0011 1,000.006,000.00 5,000.00 1,000.006,000.00 5,000.00 500.00 500.00
0012 10,320.0010,320.00 10,320.00 3.003.00 3.00 3.00 10,320.00
0013 50,000.009,000.00 79,279.00 50,000.009,000.00 79,279.00 30,000.00 30,000.00
0014 613,800.00594,000.00 567,600.00 4.654.50 4.30 5.00 660,000.00
0015 19,600.0015,190.00 41,160.00 200.00155.00 420.00 250.00 24,500.00
0016 1,200.001,200.00 1,200.00 1,200.001,200.00 1,200.00 495.00 495.00
0017 12,500.0011,250.00 11,250.00 1.000.90 0.90 0.65 8,125.00
0018 3,125.002,750.00 2,750.00 0.250.22 0.22 0.10 1,250.00
0019 8,880.008,880.00 8,880.00 8.008.00 8.00 4.81 5,339.10
0020 5,000.005,000.00 5,000.00 0.400.40 0.40 0.22 2,750.00
0021 7,650.007,650.00 7,650.00 170.00170.00 170.00 272.89 12,280.05
0022 156,350.0094,400.00 168,150.00 265.00160.00 285.00 325.00 191,750.00
0023 2,000.001,400.00 1,000.00 1,000.00700.00 500.00 575.00 1,150.00
0024 34,920.0011,640.00 37,830.00 6.002.00 6.50 10.00 58,200.00
0025 30,000.0044,400.00 48,000.00 5,000.007,400.00 8,000.00 6,000.00 36,000.00
0026 10,400.0017,550.00 58,500.00 800.001,350.00 4,500.00 1,000.00 13,000.00
0027 31,500.0036,000.00 45,000.00 700.00800.00 1,000.00 850.00 38,250.00
0028 1,000.002,100.00 2,000.00 1,000.002,100.00 2,000.00 1,500.00 1,500.00
0029 2,600.005,200.00 2,340.00 50.00100.00 45.00 30.00 1,560.00
0030 3,000.005,000.00 8,000.00 3,000.005,000.00 8,000.00 2,500.00 2,500.00
0031 2,160.002,160.00 2,160.00 12.0012.00 12.00 12.00 2,160.00
0032 4,500.004,500.00 4,500.00 25.0025.00 25.00 25.00 4,500.00
0033 25,800.0025,800.00 25,800.00 5.005.00 5.00 5.00 25,800.00
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02/14/2024Contract Number: 04-4K1404

Bid Opening Date: 02/14/2024

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

FourthSecond Third

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

Fifth

Bid Amount
0034 5,160.005,160.00 5,160.00 3.003.00 3.00 3.00 5,160.00
0035 15,750.009,240.00 10,080.00 750.00440.00 480.00 480.00 10,080.00
0036 155,000.00142,000.00 148,000.00 155,000.00142,000.00 148,000.00 124,000.00 124,000.00

$1,415,490.00 $1,497,484.00 $1,568,215.00Bid Amount: $1,574,169.15
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02/14/2024Contract Number: 04-4K1404

Bid Opening Date: 02/14/2024

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

EightSixth Seventh

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount
0001 5,500.002,900.00 1,500.00 5,500.002,900.00 1,500.00
0002 1,250.004,100.00 2,500.00 1,250.004,100.00 2,500.00
0003 12,500.00125,000.00 87,500.00 250.002,500.00 1,750.00
0004 7,000.001,550.00 2,750.00 7,000.001,550.00 2,750.00
0005 17,500.002,700.00 3,500.00 17,500.002,700.00 3,500.00
0006 150,000.00127,100.00 227,000.00 150,000.00127,100.00 227,000.00
0007 11,000.0025,000.00 24,500.00 2,200.005,000.00 4,900.00
0008 50,000.009,800.00 6,500.00 50,000.009,800.00 6,500.00
0009 7,500.00625.00 8,000.00 7,500.00625.00 8,000.00
0010 30,000.0023,400.00 13,500.00 30,000.0023,400.00 13,500.00
0011 7,500.002,000.00 500.00 7,500.002,000.00 500.00
0012 46,956.0010,320.00 10,320.00 13.653.00 3.00
0013 22,500.0028,000.00 3,500.00 22,500.0028,000.00 3,500.00
0014 686,400.00620,400.00 706,200.00 5.204.70 5.35
0015 56,350.0034,300.00 16,170.00 575.00350.00 165.00
0016 1,820.001,200.00 1,000.00 1,820.001,200.00 1,000.00
0017 25,000.0011,250.00 9,375.00 2.000.90 0.75
0018 1,250.002,750.00 1,250.00 0.100.22 0.10
0019 12,210.008,880.00 4,162.50 11.008.00 3.75
0020 5,625.005,000.00 2,500.00 0.450.40 0.20
0021 6,840.007,650.00 4,320.00 152.00170.00 96.00
0022 177,000.00191,750.00 309,750.00 300.00325.00 525.00
0023 4,500.008,400.00 4,500.00 2,250.004,200.00 2,250.00
0024 56,745.0046,560.00 46,560.00 9.758.00 8.00
0025 10,800.0060,000.00 42,000.00 1,800.0010,000.00 7,000.00
0026 18,200.0014,300.00 7,150.00 1,400.001,100.00 550.00
0027 59,175.0029,250.00 29,250.00 1,315.00650.00 650.00
0028 15,500.00350.00 3,000.00 15,500.00350.00 3,000.00
0029 24,700.009,100.00 7,800.00 475.00175.00 150.00
0030 6,700.007,000.00 7,500.00 6,700.007,000.00 7,500.00
0031 1,161.002,160.00 2,160.00 6.4512.00 12.00
0032 1,584.004,500.00 4,500.00 8.8025.00 25.00
0033 36,636.0025,800.00 25,800.00 7.105.00 5.00



Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

EightSixth Seventh

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount
0034 7,568.005,160.00 5,160.00 4.403.00 3.00
0035 47,250.0010,500.00 10,185.00 2,250.00500.00 485.00
0036 150,000.00158,000.00 75,687.50 150,000.00158,000.00 75,687.50

$1,626,755.00 $1,717,550.00 $1,782,220.00Bid Amount:
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LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

04-4K1404
04-SON-121-9.7/10.3
2/14/2024

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S1
2/15/2024

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE, INC. ITEM 16 (100%)VC0000014187
ABSENTSAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE, INC. ITEM 17 (100%)VC0000014187
ABSENTSAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE, INC. ITEM 18 (100%)VC0000014187
ABSENTSAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE, INC. ITEM 19 (100%)VC0000014187
ABSENTSAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE, INC. ITEM 20 (100%)VC0000014187
ABSENTSAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE, INC. ITEM 21 (100%)VC0000014187
ABSENTSAN MARTIN CA

EAGLELIFT, INC. ITEM 14 (100%)VC0000014187
778157CONCORD CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE, INC. ITEM 1 (50%)VC0000014187
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE, INC. ITEM 12 (100%)VC0000014187
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE, INC. ITEM 31 (100%)VC0000014187
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE, INC. ITEM 32 (100%)VC0000014187

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

04-4K1404
04-SON-121-9.7/10.3
2/14/2024

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S2
2/15/2024

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE, INC. ITEM 33 (100%)VC0000014187
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE, INC. LEAD COMPLIANCE PLANVC0000014187
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE, INC. ITEM 34 (100%)VC0000014187
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

TOTAL TRAFFIC CONTROL, INC. ITEM 6 (100%)VC0000014187
1018669SAN FRANCISCO CA

ABSL CONSTRUCTION ITEM 24 (28%)VC0000014187
621781HAYWARD CA

ABSL CONSTRUCTION COLD PLANE ASPHALTVC0000014187
621781HAYWARD CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

04-4K1404
04-SON-121-9.7/10.3
2/14/2024

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S3
2/15/2024

TOTAL TRAFFIC CONTROL INC ITEM 5 (100%)VC0000014550
1018669SAN FRANCISCO CA

TOTAL TRAFFIC CONTROL INC ITEM 6 (90%)VC0000014550
1018669SAN FRANCISCO CA

TOTAL TRAFFIC CONTROL INC PARTIAL TRAFFIC CONTROLVC0000014550
1018669SAN FRANCISCO CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC ITEM 1 (100%)VC0000014550
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC ITEM 12 (100%)VC0000014550
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC ITEM 31 (100%)VC0000014550
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC BID ITEMS 31 THRU 35VC0000014550
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

ARCTOS EROSION CONTROL INC ITEM 16 (100%)VC0000014550
1056119ELK GROVE CA

ARCTOS EROSION CONTROL INC BID ITEMS 16 THRU 21VC0000014550
1056119ELK GROVE CA

R&R MAHER CONSTRUCTION INC ITEM 25 (100%)VC0000014550
508930NAPA CA

CASE PACIFIC COMPANY ITEM 14 (100%)VC0000014550
259827PASO ROBLES CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

04-4K1404
04-SON-121-9.7/10.3
2/14/2024

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S4
2/15/2024



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

04-4K1404
04-SON-121-9.7/10.3
2/14/2024

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S5
2/15/2024

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE, INC. ITEM 16 (100%)VC0000017415
463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE, INC. ITEMS 16-21VC0000017415
463280SAN MARTIN CA

CASE PACIFIC COMPANY ITEM 14 (100%)VC0000017415
259827PASO ROBLES CA

CASE PACIFIC COMPANY ITEM 36 (45%)VC0000017415
259827PASO ROBLES CA

CASE PACIFIC COMPANY MOBILIZATION FOR SOIL DENSIFICATION SUBVC0000017415
259827PASO ROBLES CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC ITEM 1 (50%)VC0000017415
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC ITEM 12 (100%)VC0000017415
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC ITEM 36 (5%)VC0000017415
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN FOR STRIPE REMOVALVC0000017415
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC ITEMS 12, 31, 32, 33, 34VC0000017415
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC MOBILIZATION FOR STRIPING SUBVC0000017415

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

04-4K1404
04-SON-121-9.7/10.3
2/14/2024

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S6
2/15/2024

CMC TRAFFIC CONTROL SPECIALISTS, LLC ITEM 6 (100%)VC0000017415
792059SAN FRANCISCO CA

CMC TRAFFIC CONTROL SPECIALISTS, LLC ITEMS 6, 7VC0000017415
792059SAN FRANCISCO CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

04-4K1404
04-SON-121-9.7/10.3
2/14/2024

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S7
2/15/2024

T AND S DVBE INC ITEM 5 (100%)VC0000017554
983087ANDERSON CA

T AND S DVBE INC ITEM 6 (100%)VC0000017554
983087ANDERSON CA

T AND S DVBE INC ITEM 7 (100%)VC0000017554
983087ANDERSON CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC ITEM 1 (100%)VC0000017554
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC ITEM 12 (100%)VC0000017554
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC ITEM 31 (100%)VC0000017554
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC BID ITEMS 31-35 ALL AT 100%VC0000017554
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

EAGLELIFT INC ITEM 14 (100%)VC0000017554
778157RANCHO CUCAMONGA CA

EAGLELIFT INC ITEM 36 (25%)VC0000017554
778157RANCHO CUCAMONGA CA

EAGLELIFT INC MOBILIZATION IN AND OUT FOR SOIL DENSIFICATION SUBVC0000017554
778157RANCHO CUCAMONGA CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE INC ITEM 16 (100%)VC0000017554

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
463280SAN MARTIN CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

04-4K1404
04-SON-121-9.7/10.3
2/14/2024

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S8
2/15/2024

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE INC BID ITEMS 16-21  ALL AT 100%VC0000017554
463280SAN MARTIN CA

ABSL CONSTRUCTION ITEM 24 (15.3%)VC0000017554
621781HAYWARD CA

ABSL CONSTRUCTION RENTAL GRINDERVC0000017554
621781HAYWARD CA

SIERRA GEOTECH DBE INC ITEM 22 (1.1%)VC0000017554
NAROCKLIN CA

SIERRA GEOTECH DBE INC ITEM 25 (7.3%)VC0000017554
NAROCKLIN CA

SIERRA GEOTECH DBE INC QC TESTING FOR RHMAVC0000017554
NAROCKLIN CA

SIERRA GEOTECH DBE INC QC TESTING FOR STRUCTURAL CONCRETEVC0000017554
NAROCKLIN CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

04-4K1404
04-SON-121-9.7/10.3
2/14/2024

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S9
2/15/2024

CASE PACIFIC ITEM 36 (39%)VC0000019955
259827PASO ROBLES CA

CASE PACIFIC ITEM 14 (100%)VC0000019955
259827PASO ROBLES CA

CASE PACIFIC MOBILIZATION FOR SOIL DENSIFICATIONVC0000019955
259827PASO ROBLES CA

DEVINCENZI CONCRETE ITEM 25 (61%)VC0000019955
326998SANTA ROSA CA

DEVINCENZI CONCRETE FORM, REINFORCE, POUR HEADWALLVC0000019955
326998SANTA ROSA CA

LONESTAR LANDSCAPE ITEM 16-21 (100%)VC0000019955
463280SAN MARTIN CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE ITEM 1 (43%)VC0000019955
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE ITEM 36 (4.2%)VC0000019955
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE ITEM 12 (100%)VC0000019955
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE ITEM 31-34 (100%)VC0000019955
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE LEAD CONTROL PLAN FOR STRIPINGVC0000019955

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

04-4K1404
04-SON-121-9.7/10.3
2/14/2024

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S10
2/15/2024

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE MOBILIZATION FOR STRIPINGVC0000019955
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

T AND S DVBE ITEM 6 (46%)VC0000019955
983087REDDING CA

T AND S DVBE TRAFFIC CONTROL FOR PAVING AND DRAINAGEVC0000019955
983087REDDING CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

04-4K1404
04-SON-121-9.7/10.3
2/14/2024

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S11
2/15/2024

TOTAL TRAFFIC CONTROL, INC. ITEM 5 (100%)VC0000101123
1018669SAN FRANCISCO CA

TOTAL TRAFFIC CONTROL, INC. ITEM 7 (100%)VC0000101123
1018669SAN FRANCISCO CA

TOTAL TRAFFIC CONTROL, INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123
1018669SAN FRANCISCO CA

TOTAL TRAFFIC CONTROL, INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123
1018669SAN FRANCISCO CA

TOTAL TRAFFIC CONTROL, INC. ITEM 6 (57.1%)VC0000101123
1018669SAN FRANCISCO CA

TOTAL TRAFFIC CONTROL, INC. TRAFFIC CONTROL (PARTIAL)VC0000101123
1018669SAN FRANCISCO CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC. ITEM 12 (100%)VC0000101123
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC. ITEM 31-34 (100%)VC0000101123
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC. ITEM 35 (100%)VC0000101123
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA
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CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CASE PACIFIC COMPANY ITEM 14 (100%)VC0000101123
259827PASO ROBLES CA

CASE PACIFIC COMPANY WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123
259827PASO ROBLES CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE, INC. ITEM 16-21 (100%)VC0000101123
463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE, INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123
463280SAN MARTIN CA
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CASE PACIFIC ITEM 14 (100%)VC1700004411
259827LIVERMORE CA

CASE PACIFIC ITEM 36 (45.2%)VC1700004411
259827LIVERMORE CA

CASE PACIFIC SOIL DENSIFICATION (POLYURETHANE)VC1700004411
259827LIVERMORE CA

CASE PACIFIC MOBILIZATION (PARTIAL)VC1700004411
259827LIVERMORE CA

ARCTOS EROSION CONTROL ITEM 16 (100%)VC1700004411
1056119ELK GROVE CA

ARCTOS EROSION CONTROL ITEM 17 (100%)VC1700004411
1056119ELK GROVE CA

ARCTOS EROSION CONTROL ITEM 18 (100%)VC1700004411
1056119ELK GROVE CA

ARCTOS EROSION CONTROL ITEM 19 (100%)VC1700004411
1056119ELK GROVE CA

ARCTOS EROSION CONTROL ITEM 20 (100%)VC1700004411
1056119ELK GROVE CA

ARCTOS EROSION CONTROL MOVE-IN/MOVE-OUT (EROSION CONTROL)VC1700004411
1056119ELK GROVE CA

ARCTOS EROSION CONTROL ROLLED EROSION CONTROL PRODUCT (NETTING)VC1700004411

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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ARCTOS EROSION CONTROL HYDROMULCHVC1700004411
1056119ELK GROVE CA

ARCTOS EROSION CONTROL FIBER ROLLSVC1700004411
1056119ELK GROVE CA

ARCTOS EROSION CONTROL HYDROSEEDVC1700004411
1056119ELK GROVE CA

ARCTOS EROSION CONTROL ITEM 21 (100%)VC1700004411
1056119ELK GROVE CA

ARCTOS EROSION CONTROL COMPOST (CY)VC1700004411
1056119ELK GROVE CA

CENTRAL STRIPING ITEM 1 (100%)VC1700004411
403896RANCHO COROVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING ITEM 12 (100%)VC1700004411
403896RANCHO COROVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING ITEM 31 (100%)VC1700004411
403896RANCHO COROVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING ITEM 32 (100%)VC1700004411
403896RANCHO COROVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING ITEM 33 (100%)VC1700004411
403896RANCHO COROVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING LEAD COMPLIANCE (PARTIAL)VC1700004411

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
403896RANCHO COROVA CA
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CENTRAL STRIPING REMOVE YELLOW THERMO TRAFFIC STRIPE
(HAZARDOUS)

VC1700004411
403896RANCHO COROVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING REMOVE PAVEMENT MARKERVC1700004411
403896RANCHO COROVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE)VC1700004411
403896RANCHO COROVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING 6" THERMO TRAFFIC STRIPE (EWNV)VC1700004411
403896RANCHO COROVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING ITEM 34 (100%)VC1700004411
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING ITEM 36 (4.8%)VC1700004411
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING REMOVE THERMO TRAFFIC STRIPEVC1700004411
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING MOBILIATION (PARTIAL)VC1700004411
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA
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EAGLELIFT INC ITEM 14 (100%)VC2100001528
778157RANCHO CUCAMONGA CA

EAGLELIFT INC ITEM 36 (30%)VC2100001528
778157RANCHO CUCAMONGA CA

EAGLELIFT INC SOIL DENSIFICATIONVC2100001528
778157RANCHO CUCAMONGA CA

EAGLELIFT INC MOBILIZATIONVC2100001528
778157RANCHO CUCAMONGA CA

NITTA EROSION CONTROL ITEM 16 (100%)VC2100001528
401640LOOMIS CA

NITTA EROSION CONTROL ITEM 17 (100%)VC2100001528
401640LOOMIS CA

NITTA EROSION CONTROL ITEM 18 (100%)VC2100001528
401640LOOMIS CA

NITTA EROSION CONTROL ITEM 19 (100%)VC2100001528
401640LOOMIS CA

NITTA EROSION CONTROL ITEM 20 (100%)VC2100001528
401640LOOMIS CA

NITTA EROSION CONTROL MOVE-IN/MOVE-OUT(EROSION CONTROL)VC2100001528
401640LOOMIS CA

NITTA EROSION CONTROL ROLLED EROSION CONTROL (NETTING)VC2100001528

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
401640LOOMIS CA
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NITTA EROSION CONTROL HYDROMULCHVC2100001528
401640LOOMIS CA

NITTA EROSION CONTROL FIBER ROLLSVC2100001528
401640LOOMIS CA

NITTA EROSION CONTROL HYDROSEEDVC2100001528
401640LOOMIS CA

SIERRA TRAFFIC MARKING ITEM 12 (100%)VC2100001528
755317ROSEVILLE CA

SIERRA TRAFFIC MARKING ITEM 31 (100%)VC2100001528
755317ROSEVILLE CA

SIERRA TRAFFIC MARKING ITEM 32 (100%)VC2100001528
755317ROSEVILLE CA

SIERRA TRAFFIC MARKING ITEM 33 (100%)VC2100001528
755317ROSEVILLE CA

SIERRA TRAFFIC MARKING ITEM 34 (100%)VC2100001528
755317ROSEVILLE CA

SIERRA TRAFFIC MARKING REMOVE YELLOW PAINTED STRIPEVC2100001528
755317ROSEVILLE CA

SIERRA TRAFFIC MARKING REMOVE PAVEMENT MARKERVC2100001528
755317ROSEVILLE CA

SIERRA TRAFFIC MARKING PAVEMENT MARKERVC2100001528

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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SIERRA TRAFFIC MARKING 6" THERMO PLASTICVC2100001528
755317ROSEVILLE CA

SIERRA TRAFFIC MARKING REMOVE THERMOPLASTICVC2100001528
755317ROSEVILLE CA
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